9640A RF
Reference Source
Calibration made simpler
The Fluke 9640A
Reference Source
Reference sources designed for RF calibration
The Fluke 9640A and 9640A-LPN RF Reference
Sources feature a unique combination of level

the signal generator lead change points.
10
Ordering information
Models
9640A-STD 4 GHz RF Reference Source including 50 Ω leveling head and
HP 3335A GPIB command emulation
9640A-STD/75 4 GHz RF Reference Source including 50 Ω and 75 Ω leveling
head and HP 3335A GPIB command emulation
9640A-LPN 4 GHz RF Reference Source with low phase noise, including
50 Ω leveling head and HP 3335A GPIB command emulation
9640A-LPN/75 4 GHz RF Reference Source with low phase noise, including
50 Ω and 75 Ω leveling heads and HP 3335A GPIB command
emulation
Option
8662/8663 GPIB 9640A-LPN HP 8662A/8663A Emulation